Conductive Polymer Hybrid Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
SVPK
● High voltage (50 V.DC max.)
● 125 ℃ 1000 h
● RoHS compliance, Halogen free
Unit：ｍｍ
3.2
1.4

0.2 max
φ
D CPH
W
⊖
⊕
Conductive Polymer Hybrid Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
*1: Ripple current (100 kHz / +105 °C < Tx ≦ +125 °C) /Allowable ripple current (100 kHz / Tx ≦ +105 °C)
*2: ESR（100 kHz to 300 kHz / +20 ℃）
*3: tan δ (120 Hz / +20 ℃)
*4: After 2 minutes
・ Please refer to each page in this catarog for “Reflow conditions” and “Taping specifications”.
100 kHz ≦ f＜ 500 kHz
Coefficient 0.05 0.3 0.7 1
Frequency(f) 120 Hz ≦ f＜ 1 kHz 1 kHz ≦ f＜ 10 kHz 10 kHz ≦ f＜ 100 kHz
 50SVPK120M 400120 10.0 12.6 F12 1350 4300 20 0.12 1200
1000
68 8.0 11.9 E12 1200 3800 25 0.12 680  50SVPK68M 400
8.0 6.9 E7 850 2700 35 0.12 330  50SVPK33M
 35SVPK330M 400
50
10 5.0 5.9 B6 550 0.12 100  50SVPK10M 1500
22 6.3 5.9 C6 820 2600 35 0.12 220  50SVPK22M 1000
33
1000
180 8.0 11.9 E12 1260 0.12 1260  35SVPK180M 400
1500
47 6.3 5.9 C6 930 0.12 329  35SVPK47M 1000
35
27
35
22 5.0 5.9 B6 820 0.12 154  35SVPK22M
82 8.0 6.9 E7 960 0.12 574  35SVPK82M
330 10.0 12.6 F12 1390 0.12 2310
400
470 10.0 12.6 F12 1590 0.12 2350  25SVPK470M 40014
8.0
1000
120 8.0 6.9 E7 1010 0.12 600  25SVPK120M 1000
400
25
33 5.0 5.9 B6 820 0.12 165  25SVPK33M 1500
82 6.3 5.9 C6 960 0.12 410  25SVPK82M 1000
90 6.3 5.9 C6
880  20SVPK220M 1000
470 8.0 11.9 E12 1560 0.12 1880  20SVPK470M 400
25
14
0.12
272  20SVPK68M 1500
150 6.3 5.9 C6 1010 0.12 600  20SVPK150M 1000
30
25
0.12
1200 10.0 12.6 F12 1700 0.12 3840  16SVPK1200M 40012
680 8.0 11.9 E12 1560 0.12 2176  16SVPK680M 40014
330 8.0 6.9 E7 1040 0.12 1056  16SVPK330M 100022
0.12 320  16SVPK100M 1500
220 6.3 5.9 C6 1040 0.12 704  16SVPK220M 1000
27
22
5.0 5.9 B6 940
Specifications Standard（Reel size : φ380）(mm)